Buxton with Lamas Parish Council

Clerk: Mrs Laura Apps-Green

184 Holt Road, Horsford, Norfolk, NR10 3HQ

Tel: 01603 319696

~ o~~~ o~
—~ o~~~ o~

e~ email: council@buxtonwithlamas.co.uk

BUXTON with LAMAS PARISH COUNCILLORS

The Revd P. Goodman, Heath Farm House, Coltishall Rd, NR10 5JD

Mr S Riley, 14 Barnby Road, Badersfield, Norwich, NR10 5JN

Mr T Shaw, Meadowsweet, 4 Crown Road, Buxton, NR10 5EH

Mrs K Kammoun, 7 Church Close, Buxton, NR10 5EH

Mrs V Nichols, Trelrone, Crown Road, Buxton NR10 5EN
Mrs Y Powell, Mill Street House, Mill Street, Buxton, NR10 5JE

Mrs B Rix, Dowry House, The Heath, Buxton, NR10 5HS

Mr D Battle, 9 BULWER Close, Buxton NR10 5HT

Mrs M Dimsey, 9 St Andrew's Close, Buxton, Norwich, NR10 5EY
Mrs T Charmley, Adam & Eve House, Little Hautbois, NR12 7JS

1 Vacancy — Please contact Clerk on details above if you are interested in being

on the Parish Council.

All Councillors can be contacted via the Clerk

278864

279679

District Councillor County Councillor
Buxton Ward Aylsham Division
Barbara Rix David Harrison
(Liberal Democrat) (Liberal Democrat)
Dowry House, 30 Bure Way

The Heath Aylsham

Buxton Norwich, NR11 6HJ

Norwich, NR10 5JA

Email: cllr.barbara.rix@ Email: david.harrison@
broadland.gov.uk norfolk.gov.uk

Member of Parliament

Broadland Constituency

Keith Simpson MP
(Conservative)
House of Commons
London

SW1A OAA

Email: keithsimpsonmp
@parliament.uk

www.buxtonwithlamas.co.uk

May 2018

279393

07527627552

279559

279348

279460

278095

278299

278258



