

## **Buxton with Lamas Parish Council**

Clerk: Mrs Laura Apps-Green 184 Holt Road, Horsford, Norfolk, NR10 3HQ Tel: 01603 319696

email: council@buxtonwithlamas.co.uk

## **BUXTON with LAMAS PARISH COUNCILLORS**

The Revd P. Goodman, Heath Farm House, Coltishall Rd, NR10 5	JD 279393
Mr S Riley, 14 Barnby Road, Badersfield, Norwich, NR10 5JN	07527627552
Mr T Shaw, Meadowsweet, 4 Crown Road, Buxton, NR10 5EH	279559
Mrs K Kammoun, 7 Church Close, Buxton, NR10 5EH	278864
Mrs V Nichols, Trelrone, Crown Road, Buxton NR10 5EN	279348
Mrs Y Powell, Mill Street House, Mill Street, Buxton, NR10 5JE	279460
Mrs B Rix, Dowry House, The Heath, Buxton, NR10 5HS	278095
Mr D Battle, 9 BULWER Close, Buxton NR10 5HT	279679
Mrs M Dimsey, 9 St Andrew's Close, Buxton, Norwich, NR10 5EY	278299
Mrs T Charmley, Adam & Eve House, Little Hautbois, NR12 7JS	278258

1 Vacancy – Please contact Clerk on details above if you are interested in being on the Parish Council.

## All Councillors can be contacted via the Clerk

District Councillor Buxton Ward	County Councillor Aylsham Division	Member of Parliament Broadland Constituency
Barbara Rix (Liberal Democrat) Dowry House, The Heath Buxton Norwich, NR10 5JA	David Harrison (Liberal Democrat) 30 Bure Way Aylsham Norwich, NR11 6HJ	Keith Simpson MP (Conservative) House of Commons London SW1A 0AA
Email: cllr.barbara.rix@ broadland.gov.uk	Email: david.harrison@ norfolk.gov.uk	Email: keithsimpsonmp @parliament.uk